. PR
Quotation NAUTICA

Mr Hamadan Spares

Date | 30 September 2021 From | PR Nautica Ltd.
Quotation Number | 128749 Egztgrn Hangar, Lawrence
Expiration Date | 30 October 2021 Zl)émouth, Devon PL9 95)
mv

PR Nautica Limited
Registered in England 05692821, VAT No. 878 3861 63, EORI No. GB878386163000

Product SKU Price Qty Total
OVERHAUL KIT 23365396 £6,482.00 1 £6,482.00
GASKET KIT 3832969  £26.70 1 £26.70
OVERHAUL GASKET KIT 22218493  £766.00 1 £766.00
CRANKSHAFT SEAL 21347087  £68.60 1 £68.60
UNIT INJECTOR. EXCH 3801433  £800.00 6 £4,800.00
UNIT INJECTOR. CORE 3804433  £220.00 6 £1,320.00

CYLINDER HEAD. EXCH 3801429  £8,354.00 1 £8,354.00



CYLINDER HEAD. CORE 3804429 £2,100.00 1 £2,100.00

TURBOCHARGER. EXCH 3801486 £1,702.00 1 £1,702.00
TURBOCHARGER. CORE 3804486  £350.00 1 £350.00
OIL FILTER 21707132  £33.20 1 £33.20
OIL FILTER 23658092  £27.50 2 £55.00
FUEL FILTER KIT 3817517  £72.60 1 £72.60
IMPELLER KIT 21730344  £79.10 1 £79.10
COOLANT FILTER 21192875  £54.40 1 £54.40
INSERT 21702999  £44.80 2 £89.60
V-RIBBED BELT 982570 £41.90 1 £41.90
FUEL FILTER INSERT 3838852  £13.80 1 £13.80
ANODE 838929 £8.70 2 £17.40

OlL 23909456  £108.00 2 £216.00



COOLANT

OIL FILTER

ANODE KIT

ANODE

ANODE KIT (ACP)

TRANSMISSION OIL

22567233

23005191

3593981

23418772

21174476

22479648

£18.30

£66.90

£69.10

£323.00

£223.00

£98.10

8 £146.40
1 £66.90
1 £69.10
1 £323.00
1 £223.00
8 £784.80

Terms
VAT @ 0.00% - For Export

The work and materials supplied are for export and are zero-rated for UK VAT purposes

Subtotal ~ £28,255.50
Total £28,255.50

Please note our terms of business that apply, as per British Marine Federation Terms of Business Edition 15a.
We request that 50% of the gross value of this invoice be paid to us no later than delivery of the boat to our
facilities. The completed boat will be dispatched following receipt of the balance outstanding. In addition, in
order to obtain best prices we pay for Jet-Tenders, Seabobs and Jet-Skis in advance — we ask that you also pay

for these items in full in advance.

Our full terms and conditions can be found at https://prnautica.com/terms-of-business/

Account Name: PR Nautica Limited
Bank: Barclays

Holding Branch: Armada Way, Plymouth
Account Number: 23222691

Sort Code: 20-68-10

IBAN: GB73 BUKB 2068 1023 2226 91
BIC: BUKBGB22

Registered in England 05692821, VAT No. 878 3861 63, EORI No. 878386163000
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